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The Card of Step On Top Resturant from Brooklyn includes about 19 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $5.0.
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Step On Top Resturant Menu

Tish Dishes

FRIED FISH

Starters

STEW CHICKEN

Indian

CURRY CHICKEN
{merican food
MAC AND CHEESE

Entree

CURRIED CHICKEN

Winter Products
RED BEAN SOUP
dmerican Dishes
MAC CHEESE

Meat Selections

OXTAIL

$3.0

$5.0

$5.0

$6.0

$3.0

$8.0

Main Eats

CURRY GOAT $7.0

Chicksen {ind Meat Dishes

CURRIED GOAT $7.0

Restaurant Calegory

ITALIAN

Soups

CHICKEN SOUP $3.0
COW FOOT SOUP $3.0

Ingredients Used
CHEESE
PEAS

These Types Of Dishes dre
Being Served

CHICKEN

FISH



Step On Top Resturant Yenu

Step On Top Resturant

2810 Avenue DNY 11226, Opening Hours:

Brooklyn, United States Monday 08:00 -20:00
Tuesday 08:00 -20:00
Wednesday 08:00 -20:00
Thursday 08:00 -20:00
Friday 08:00 -19:00
Sunday 08:00 -20:00
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